

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: BERWYN - 14TH STREET WATERMAIN PROJECT - PY2016 CDBG

BID DATE & TIME: WEDNESDAY, JUNE 21, 2017 - 11 AM

k:/bidtabs/555-1710105-BWY-14TH ST WM IMP

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CERNIGLIA COMPANY		SUBURBAN GENERAL		UNIQUE PLUMBING		R.A. MANCINI, INC.		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 8" Dia. W/M, DIP, CL 52	1,200	Foot	\$ 95.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 93.95	\$ 112,740.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 117,600.00
2 6" Dia. W/M, DIP, CL 52	220	Foot	90.00	19,800.00	30.00	6,600.00	85.00	18,700.00	107.90	23,738.00	160.00	35,200.00	94.00	20,680.00
3 8" Gate Valve & 48" Dia Vault, Ty 1 Fr, CI Lid	10	Each	4,000.00	40,000.00	4,400.00	44,000.00	8,000.00	80,000.00	3,000.00	30,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00	5,660.00	56,600.00
4 Fire Hydrant w/Aux Valve & Box	1	Each	5,500.00	5,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	4,330.00	4,330.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,160.00	5,160.00
5 Special Ductile Iron Fittings	5,600	Lbs	1.00	5,600.00	1.00	5,600.00	0.01	56.00	1.00	5,600.00	1.00	5,600.00	2.00	11,200.00
6 Restrained Joints, 8"	80	Each	40.00	3,200.00	35.00	2,800.00	1.00	80.00	30.80	2,464.00	75.00	6,000.00	50.00	4,000.00
7 Restrained Joints, 6"	60	Each	30.00	1,800.00	22.00	1,320.00	1.00	60.00	16.50	990.00	65.00	3,900.00	40.00	2,400.00
8 Watermain Connection & Disconnections	9	Each	12,000.00	108,000.00	10,000.00	90,000.00	8,000.00	72,000.00	5,490.00	49,410.00	2,700.00	24,300.00	2,387.00	21,483.00
9 Removal & Disposal of Regulated Substances	10	CuYd	50.00	500.00	60.00	600.00	100.00	1,000.00	110.00	1,100.00	85.00	850.00	110.00	1,100.00
10 Trench Backfill	1,000	CuYd	30.00	30,000.00	20.00	20,000.00	5.00	5,000.00	15.00	15,000.00	45.00	45,000.00	43.00	43,000.00
11 Exploratory Excavation	20	Hour	150.00	3,000.00	20.00	400.00	5.00	100.00	250.00	5,000.00	650.00	13,000.00	360.00	7,200.00
12 Pressure Testing & Disinfection	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	4,700.00	4,700.00	1,890.00	1,890.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00
13 8" Dia PVC Storm Sewer Replacement	145	Foot	65.00	9,425.00	40.00	5,800.00	75.00	10,875.00	70.00	10,150.00	57.00	8,265.00	48.00	6,960.00
14 Connection to Existing Structure	14	Each	1,200.00	16,800.00	200.00	2,800.00	450.00	6,300.00	745.00	10,430.00	780.00	10,920.00	460.00	6,440.00
15 Class D Patches, Ty I-IV, 11"	1,200	SqYd	45.00	54,000.00	86.00	103,200.00	40.00	48,000.00	98.00	117,600.00	115.00	138,000.00	108.00	129,600.00
16 Temporary Aggregate	1,200	SqYd	7.00	8,400.00	6.00	7,200.00	1.00	1,200.00	9.40	11,280.00	13.50	16,200.00	15.00	18,000.00
17 Traffic Control & Protection	1	Lump	5,000.00	<u>5,000.00</u>	4,500.00	<u>4,500.00</u>	49,000.00	<u>49,000.00</u>	3,620.10	<u>3,620.10</u>	30,000.00	<u>30,000.00</u>	38,000.00	<u>38,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 427,525.00		\$ 377,420.00		\$ 402,771.00		\$ 405,342.10		\$ 479,935.00		\$ 492,223.00

